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109 VIP Drive, Suite 200
Wexford, PA 15090

PA 15090

Warren County School District
185 Hospital Drive
North Warren, PA 16365

Estimate

Date
1/18/2013

Estimate No.
Q1355

f
| Exp. Date
L

1/18/2013

Customer ID

——

Item Description Qty | List Price | Costars Price Total
WS-C3750X-48T-S | Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base 1 $11,500.00 7,360.00 7,360.00
WS-C3560X-48P-L | Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base 1 $ 7,600.00 4,864.00| 4,864.00
WS-C3560X-24P-L | Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE LAN Base 1 $ 4,200.00 2,688.00 2,688.00
WS-C3560X-48T-L | Standalone 48 10/100/1000 Ports, 350W AC PS, 1 $ 6,100.00 3,904.00 3,904.00

1RU, LAN Base
C3KX-NM-10G Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module 4] $ 2,500.00 1,625.00 6,500.00
SFP-10G-LR 1310 10G SFP Fiber Transceiver 4] $ 1,295.00 828.80 3,315.20
WS-C2960-48TC-S | Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite 1 $ 1,245.00 809.25 809.25
GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceive rmodule MMF 2 $ 500.00 320.00 640.00
850nm DO
OA-SW-Install Installation and Configuration of Switches 1 $ 3,200.00 2,880.00 2,880.00
OA-Misc Miscellaneous Charges (Travel, Hotel, Etc.) 1 $ 450.00 405.00 405.00
All Pricing are based on Costars State Contract.
Subtotal $33,365.45
Sales Tax (7.0%) $0.00

Total

$33,365.45





